
Scheduling Meeting 
Monday 1 April 2013 

Attendees:   Mei Bai, Bill Christie, Wolfram Fischer,  Peter Ingrassia, Andrei Poblaguev, Vahid Ranjbar, 
  Paul Sampson, Huber van Hecke. 

• BLIP running 
• NSRL Run 13A 
• RHIC Physics Run 

Agenda: 
1. Siemens MG issue (cracks in the insulation layer were found)  
 To repair, AGS will be off from 18:00 Tuesday for about 24 hours. 
 Long store and maintenance during this time. 
2. Beam development. 
 two possiblities under consideration: 
 a) machine development with 2013 lattice  – 1 shift 
 b) switch to the 2012 lattice (yellow only ?) – 1-3 days. 
 no decision yet. 
3. Maintenance (Wednesday, April 3, 6:00 – 18:00). 

Schedule for the week  



Monday April  1 00:00 - 24:00 Run Physics*   

Tuesday April  2 00:00 - 24:00 Run Physics* 
  
18:00 Start to repair Siemens MG (24 hours) 

Wednesday April  3 
00:00 - 06:00 
06:00 - 18:00 
18:00 - 24:00 

Run Physics* 
Maintenance 
Run Physics* 

 Long store (18:00 – 06:00) 
Maintenance behind Siemens repair 
 

Thursday  April  4 00:00 - 24:00 Run Physics* 

Friday April  5 00:00 - 24:00 Run Physics*   
Saturday April  6 00:00 - 24:00 Run physics*   

Sunday April  7 00:00 - 24:00 Run Physics*   

Monday April  8 00:00 - 24:00 Run Physics*   

Tuesday April  9 00:00 - 24:00 Run Physics* 

Wednesday April 10 
00:00 - 08:00 
08:00 - 24:00 

Run Physics* 
APEX 

  

Schedule for the week of April 1 

* 8-hour physics stores,  beam development between them  
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